

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Criminal Revision Application No. 279 of 2004

Kashinath Kalu Takalkar

... Applicant

versus

Raju Baban Kedari and Ors.

... Respondents

None for the Applicant.

None for Respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr Arfan Sait, APP, for the Respondent / State.

Coram: R.N. Laddha, J.

Date: 6 March 2026

P.C.:

- . None present for the applicant and respondents No.1 to 3.
2. Stand over to 24 April 2026.

(R.N. Laddha, J.)